
Project Name and Number 
IFB Combustion and Hot Water Services 
IFB #300-04-22 

Date Issued 
April 4, 2022 

Due Date: 
May 3, 2022 
9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 19, 2022 
9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2832 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 
Anna Jasim 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2900 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

 
Samantha Tirk 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 
Renelda Colvin 

 
HACP 

 
2305 Bedford Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219      

 
412-456-5000 
Ext. 1048 

 
412-395-3970 

 
Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 
Lloyd Wilson 

HACP  
201 Kirkpatrick 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2859 

 Martin.Werling@hacp.org 
 

 
Martin Werling 

 
W.G. Tomko Inc. 

 
2559 State Route 88 

Finleyville, PA 15332 

 
 

  
giovanelli@wgtomko.com  

 
Jason Giovanelli 

 


